2006 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S TRAP RESULTS
June 25 -28 2006

Champion Bret Erickson 293 + 22 =315
2nd Place Lance Bade 292 +23 =315
3rd Place Mike Herman 292 + 21 =313
Senior Richard Chordash 280
2nd Place Dave Senter 275
3rd Place Paul Mullen 270
High S2 David Hartzell 243
High Vet Dennis Behrens 261
High Collegiate James Craft 281
High Class A James Craft 281
2nd Place Brian Burrows 276
3rd Place Derek Mein 273
High Class B Seth Dauenhauer 266
2nd Place Daniel Henning 264
3rd Place Josh Webb 260
High Class C Shane Slocumb 275
2nd Place Dustin Anderson 261
3rd Place Daniel Nindorf 255
High Class D Forrest Johnson 272
2nd Place Destry Hunt 245
3rd Place Keith Nixon 241
High Class E Shane Herman 261
2nd Place Patrick Laux 246

Junior Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last
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367
327
393
505
384
477
483
475
349
422
345
409
355
390
341
503

Erickson
Bade
Herman
Grazioli
Hadden
Valdez
Wallace
Turner
Craft
Linn
Chordash
Jolliff
DePuydt
Heck
Burrows
Senter

Richard Valdez
Jacob Turner
Matt Heck

Shane Slocumb 275

Daniel Henning 264

Shane Herman 261
First Mbr# Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Day3 Day4 Total
Bret 000456  S1 AA 72 73 75 73 293
Lance 001167 AA 74 72 72 74 292
Mike L00187 AA 74 72 74 72 292
Dominic AA 71 74 72 72 289
Ryan 010270 AA 74 73 69 73 289
Richard 024306 J1 A 73 70 73 69 285
Matt 011143 AA 73 73 67 71 284
Jacob 060925  J2 A 71 71 67 72 281
James 013420 A 74 72 68 67 281
John T 010271 AA 73 68 71 69 281
Richard 001782 S2 AA 69 69 74 68 280
Max 015255 J1 A 70 69 69 70 278
Matt 000329 AA 70 68 70 69 277
Matt 027799 J1 A 70 68 73 66 277
Brian 024779 1 A 70 70 67 69 276
Dave S2 AA 68 66 71 70 275

Final

22
23
21
22
18
22

274 + 24 = 309
265 + 21= 302
255 + 24 = 301
Total SO
315 7
315 6
313
311
307 2
307 1
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23
24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

468
435
404
465
408
380
469
437
321
481
352
386
392
443
473
353
387
324
394
502
488
427
331
444
338
411
494
487
401
482
361
350
414
420
399
403
490
337
389
417
325
445
358
405
436
486
491
370
449
501
410
480
430
373
371
376
479
359
504

Slocumb
Mein
Inman
Skaggs
Johnson
Graves
Smiley
Mullen
Agee
Waite
Dauenhauer
Harris
Henning
Nickols
Taylor
Delaney
Harris
Anderson*
Herman
Behrens
Webb
Macek
Beavers
Nindorf
Breeze*
Julig
Wilder
Warner
Holtzclaw
Wallace
Dorak
Cramer
Kiernan*
Laux
Holliday
Hunt
Weger
Bracco
Hartzell
Kruger
Ansley
Nixon
Dietl
Inman
Mosier
Wang*
Weger
Fiddes
Perry
Gordon
Chevalier
Verkamp
McAdams
Fountain
Fiddes
Furman
Vandam
Dinnie
Richardson

Shane
Derrick
Seth
Cary
Forrest Tucker
Todd
Calvin
Paul
James
Daniel E.
Seth
Miles
Daniel
Drew
Mark
Jarrett
Tyler
Dustin
Shane M
Dennis
Josh
Steven
Scott
Daniel
Joseph (Fritz)
Jeffrey
D. Sean
Mark
Steve
Casey(Jake)
Brett
Donald
Chris
J. Patrick
Harold
Destry
John B
Robert
David
David
Keith
J Keith
Chuck
Walter
Greg
Shiu-Lun
Johnny
Cameron
Tim
Malcolm
Judson
Russ
Shawn
Matthew
John
George
Patrick
James
Brett

029952
013123
011272
015777
031050
000450
017604
013205
011956
016280
012459
015757
023042
029985
010561
016076
015756
031067
031013
L00149
030006
027305
L00163
015776
000295
028091
026439
013428
L00164
027277
031252
024377
001558
029937
012892
028122
024469
012426
000239
002026
017398
013121
000311
009739
027560
010556
013730
024415
001758

024280
029369

030927
024414
009075
030150
001866
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J1

J1
S2

J1

J2
J1

J1
J3
J2

J2
J1

S1

S1
S1
J2

S1

J2

S1
S2
S1
S1
S1
S2

J1
S2
S2
J2
S1
S2
J2
S2

J2
S2

J2
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VET

VET

VET
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67
66
66
68
68
65
71
68
70
66
70
65
72
67
65
66
62
65
68
66
65
66
55
62
64
60
64
63
64
62
63
61
66
64
61
63
64
60
64
61
60
58
58
62
59
55
62
58
66
59
53
57
60
56
59
59
57
56
58

66
71
69
70
68
67
69
68
64
69
65
66
68
67
69
67
70
69
67
65
62
68
64
66
63
66
62
65
65
66
67
65
69
62
59
60
61
60
60
57
58
63
60
67
57
58
59
64
56
60
55
61
59
58
58
57
60
54
53

70
64
72
66
68
71
65
66
67
66
68
65
61
64
63
65
64
61
61
65
67
65
67
64
62
65
64
67
60
65
58
64
68
61
63
63
62
61
62
59
62
60
65
62
60
64
61
57
58
59
61
58
51
60
51
51
59
59
60

72
72
66
68
68
68
66
68
67
66
63
69
63
66
66
65
66
66
65
65
66
61
69
63
64
62
62
57
62
58
62
59
44
59
63
59
58
62
57
65
61
60
57
49
62
61
56
58
57
58
62
55
58
54
60
59
49
54
52

275
273
273
272
272
271
271
270
268
267
266
265
264
264
263
263
262
261
261
261
260
260
255
255
253
253
252
252
251
251
250
249
247
246
246
245
245
243
243
242
241
241
240
240
238
238
238
237
237
236
231
231
228
228
228
226
225
223
223



76 459 Schooler Tom 027593 AA 61 61 46 51 219
7 360 DiOrio David L00045 VET D 59 51 54 50 214
78 432 McCann, Jr. Rickey G 031201 E 56 59 47 52 214
79 326 Baber Thomas 001673  S2 D 55 49 52 55 211
80 438 Mullins** John T 023201 J1 U AA 69 72 70 0 211
81 478 Van Gilder Austin 031297  J2 E 48 54 44 57 203
82 419 Lackey Curtis 001080 S1 D 51 54 44 49 198
83 368 Evans Steven 029914 J1 U E 49 50 46 45 190
84 506 Mitchell* Carson E 45 47 47 46 185
85 344 Chiang Kirk 018085  J2 E 0 60 52 49 161
86 418 Kruger Kraig 019426 B 63 0 0 0 63

JUNIOR MEN'S TRAP RESULTS

Pos Comp Last First Mbr# Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Day3 Day4 Total Final Total
1 477 Valdez Richard 024306 J1 A 73 70 73 69 285 24 309
2 475 Turner Jacob 060925 J2 A 71 71 67 72 281 21 302
3 390 Heck Matt 027799 11 A 70 68 73 66 277 24 301
4 409 Jolliff Max 015255 J1 U A 70 69 69 70 278 21 299
5 341 Burrows Brian 024779 11 A 70 70 67 69 276 22 298
6 468 Slocumb Shane 029952  J2 o 67 66 70 72 275 18 293
7 408 Johnson Forrest Tucker 031050 J1 D 68 68 68 68 272
8 469 Smiley Calvin 017604 J1 A 71 69 65 66 271
9 481 Waite Daniel E. 016280 J1 A 66 69 66 66 267
10 392 Henning Daniel 023042 J2 B 72 68 61 63 264
11 443 Nickols Drew 029985 J1 A 67 67 64 66 264
12 387 Harris Tyler 015756 J1 U A 62 70 64 66 262
13 324 Anderson* Dustin 031067 J3 C 65 69 61 66 261
14 394 Herman Shane M 031013 J2 E 68 67 61 65 261
15 488 Webb Josh 030006 J2 B 65 62 67 66 260
16 427 Macek Steven 027305 J1 B 66 68 65 61 260
17 482 Wallace Casey(Jake) 027277 )2 B 62 66 65 58 251
18 403 Hunt Destry 028122 J2 D 63 60 63 59 245
19 436 Mosier Greg 027560 J1 C 59 57 60 62 238
20 370 Fiddes Cameron 024415 J2 D 58 64 57 58 237
21 410 Chevalier Judson 024280 J2 C 53 55 61 62 231
22 373 Fountain Matthew 030927 J2 AA 56 58 60 54 228
23 504 Richardson Brett J2 A 58 53 60 52 223
24 438 Mullins** John T 023201 J1 U AA 69 72 70 0 211
25 478 Van Gilder Austin 031297 J2 E 48 54 44 57 203
26 368 Evans Steven 029914 J1 U E 49 50 46 45 190
27 344 Chiang Kirk 018085 J2 E 0 60 52 49 161



2006 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

June 25 -28 2006

WOMEN'S TRAP RESULTS

Champion Terri DeWitt 284 + 23 =307
2nd Place Mimi Wilfong 280 + 21=301
3rd Place Amanda Dorman 275+ 19 =294
High Collegiate Cheryl Hollin 232
High Class A Lacy Sullivan 270
2nd Place Kyndra Hogan 264
High Class B Breanna Heckenkamp 249
High Class C Caitlin Barney 254
2nd Place Stephanie Walters 242
High Class D/E Tamara Desso 251
2nd Place Miranda Wilder 249
3rd Place Cory Cogdell 241
Junior Champion Collyn Loper 274 274 + 22 =296
2nd Place Susan Sledge 265 265 + 19=284
3rd Place Molly Bender 255 255 +18 =273
High J2 Caitlin Barney 254
2nd Place Tamara Desso 251
3rd Place Breanna Heckenkamp 249
Pos Comp Last First Mbr# Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Day3 Day4 Total SO Final Total SO
1 357 DeWitt Terri 000455 W AA 71 69 70 74 284 23 307
2 496 Wilfong Mimi 018202 uw A 69 73 72 66 280 21 301
3 362 Dorman Amanda 011947 w A 67 68 69 71 275 19 294 3
4 424 Loper Whitley Collyn 012118 J1 U/W A 68 70 71 65 274 20 204 2
5 471 Sullivan Lacy 010563 w A 70 68 66 66 270 20 290
6 467 Sledge Susan 023053 J1 W B 71 67 62 65 265 24 289
7 397 Hogan Kyndra 010562 w A 68 64 69 63 264
8 333 Bender Molly 022998 J2 W C 60 65 61 69 255
9 328 Barney Caitlin 022934 J2 W o 61 65 63 65 254
10 356 Desso Tamara 026314 J2 W D 61 61 63 66 251
11 391 Heckenkamp Breanna 024778 J2 W B 60 62 62 65 249 2
12 495 Wilder Miranda 029277 J3 W E 60 67 60 62 249 1
13 340 Burch Tori 031118 J2 W AA 56 62 64 61 243
14 485 Walters Stephanie 027602 J2 W Cc 58 62 64 58 242
15 346 Cogdell Corey 024762 J1 W D 55 63 57 66 241
16 400 Hollin Cheryl Lindsey 023103 UW AA 65 55 55 57 232
17 446 Olsen Samantha 023542 J1 W E 55 55 57 61 228
18 343 Chiang Ali 013589 J2 W E 54 52 56 59 221
19 466 Sledge Judith 027654 J2 W E 52 51 55 52 210
20 395 Hinson Tanis 028730 J2 W E 52 47 46 50 195
21 458 Schooler Ashley 031227 J2 W AA 42 45 51 49 187
22 499 Young Rebekah 030007 J2 W D 45 39 45 50 179
23 336 Bonn Katelyn 2 W AA 32 51 38 57 178
24 464 Simpson Emma 013036 Uw B 62 64 16 0 142



Pos Comp Last
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424
467
333
356
328
391
495
340
485
346
446
343
466
395
458
499
336

Loper
Sledge
Bender
Desso
Barney

Heckenkamp
Wilder

Burch
Walters
Cogdell
Olsen
Chiang
Sledge
Hinson

Schooler

Young

Bonn

First
Whitley Collyn
Susan
Molly
Tamara
Caitlin
Breanna
Miranda
Tori
Stephanie
Corey
Samantha
Ali
Judith
Tanis
Ashley
Rebekah
Katelyn

JUNIOR WOMEN'S TRAP RESULTS
Mbr# Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Day3 Day4 Total
J1 uUw

012118
023053
022998
026314
022934
024778
029277
031118
027602
024762
023542
013589
027654
028730
031227
030007

J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
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68
71
60
61
61
60
60
56
58
55
55
54
52
52
42
45
32

70
67
65
61
65
62
67
62
62
63
55
52
51
a7
45
39
51

71
62
61
63
63
62
60
64
64
57
57
56
55
46
51
45
38

65
65
69
66
65
65
62
61
58
66
61
59
52
50
49
50
57

274
265
255
251
254
249
249
243
242
241
228
221
210
195
187
179
178

Final
22
19
18
16
12
17

Total
296
284
273
267
266
266

SO



Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place
Senior

2nd Place

3rd Place

High Collegiate
High Class A
2nd Place

3rd Place

High Class B/C
High Class D

Junior Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2

Pos Comp Last
1 513 Eller
2 454 Richmond
3 367 Erickson
4 412 Keever
5 398 Holguin
6 447 Patton
7 425 Lutz
8 386 Harris
9 507 Weger
10 384 Hadden
11 428 Maher
12 378 Gearhart
13 321 Agee
14 455 Richmond
15 423 Livo
16 342 Button
17 491 Weger
18 387 Harris
19 438 Mullins
20 434 McMillan
21 487 Warner
22 506 Mitchell
23 490 Weger
24 405 Inman
25 494 Wilder
26 366 Dyer
27 368 Evans
28 406 Jarrett
29 411 Julig

2006 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S DOUBLE TRAP RESULTS

Glenn Eller
Josh Richmond
Bret Erickson

June 29 -July 1 2006

Johnny Weger 245
Mark Warner 228
Rady Dyer 194
Miles Harris 260
Miles Harris 260
Bryce Gearhart 255
Davin Livo 250
Justin Richmond 255
Walter Inman 205
Gregory Patton
Sam Lutz
Justin Richmond
Brian Maher 257
First Age Cat Class 50 100
Glenn AA 49 50
Josh AA 47 49
Bret S1 AA 47 49
Bill AA 45 42
Jeffrey AA 49 44
Gregory S J1 U A 48 43
Sam J1 A 47 42
Miles U A 43 42
Dwayne AA 39 44
Ryan AA 47 44
Brian J2 AA 45 39
Bryce J2 A 39 40
James AA 39 43
Justin J2 B 43 41
Davin A 40 45
Wiley J2 B 45 45
Johnny S2 C 40 40
Tyler J1 U A 47 38
John T J1 U A 42 37
Micah J1 U A 38 32
Mark S1 C 36 42
Carson AA 39 33
John B AA 35 36
Walter VET D 34 37
D. Sean A 33 32
Rady S1 D 37 38
Steven J1 U E 35 21
Ross J2 D 31 25
Jeffrey AA 34 25

150
47
47
47
46
48
44
46
46
43
43
43
43
45
41
38
41
39
34
38
37
36
33
34
33
41
32
32
28
34

Day1l
146
143
143
133
141
135
135
131
126
134
127
122
127
125
123
131
119
119
117
107
114
105
105
104
106
107

88
84
93

49
47
48
49
48
38
41
44
43
42
45
43
42
45
44
38
42
42
43
41
40
34
33
35
39
27
33
28
27

100
47
49
46
46
42
44
42
43
47
43
45
45
42
43
36
39
41
38
40
41
37
36
32
35
30
28
27
32
31

150
48
49
47
48
45
46
44
42
43
39
40
45
44
42
47
40
43
42
36
46
37
40
44
31
30
32
34
33
23

290 + 43 =333
288 + 44 = 332
284 + 45 =329
263 + 41 =304
262 + 40 = 302
255 + 44 =299
Day2 Total
144 290
145 288
141 284
143 276
135 276
128 263
127 262
129 260
133 259
124 258
130 257
133 255
128 255
130 255
127 250
117 248
126 245
122 241
119 236
128 235
114 228
110 215
109 214
101 205
99 205
87 194
94 182
93 177
81 174

Final
43
44
45
47
40
40

Total
333
332
329
323
316
303



Pos Comp

1

©oO~NOOUA,WN

el
[N )

447
425
455
428
378
342
387
438
434
368
406

Last
Patton
Lutz
Richmond
Maher
Gearhart
Button
Harris
Mullins
McMillan
Evans
Jarrett

JUNIOR MEN'S DOUBLE TRAP RESULTS
Age Cat

First
Gregory S
Sam
Justin
Brian
Bryce
Wiley
Tyler
John T
Micah
Steven
Ross

J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2

U

cccc

Class 50
A 48
A 47
B 43

AA 45
A 39
B 45
A 47
A 42
A 38
E 35
D 31

100
43
42
41
39
40
45
38
37
32
21
25

150
44
46
41
43
43
41
34
38
37
32
28

Day1l
135
135
125
127
122
131
119
117
107

88
84

50
38
41
45
45
43
38
42
43
41
33
28

100
44
42
43
45
45
39
38
40
41
27
32

150
46
44
42
40
45
40
42
36
46
34
33

Day2 Total
128 263
127 262
130 255
130 257
133 255
117 248
122 241
119 236
128 235
94 182
93 177

Final
41
40
44
42
43
40

Total
304
302
299
299
298
288

SO



2006 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN NATIONALS
MEN'S SKEET RESULTS
June 30-July 2 2006

Champion Shawn Dulohery 287 + 24 =311
2nd Place Randy Sotowa 287 +23 =310
3rd Place Randal McLelland 281 + 24 = 305
Senior Michael Peresetsky 277
2nd Place Michael Knowlton 254
3rd Place Robert Schuehle 254
High Vet Hank Beatini 245
High Collegiate Brad Belcher 280
High Class A Brad Belcher 280
2nd Place Bill Blanchard 275
3rd Place Frank Thompson 272
High Class B Kyle Frasure 263
2nd Place Logan Gaskins 260
3rd Place Matthew Schutzius 255
High Class C Hayden Wise 267
2nd Place Jimmy Gibson 245
3rd Place Cody Reid 243
Junior Champion Hunter Wise 278 + 25 =303
2nd Place BJ Blanchard 275 +24 =299
3rd Place William Huff 275 + 22 =297
High J2 Logan Gaskins 260
2nd Place Matthew Schutzius 255
3rd Place Cody Reid 243
High J3 Hayden Wise 267
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 25 50 75 100 Day3 Total Final Total
1 363 Dulohery Shawn AA 94 97 25 24 25 22 96 287 24 311
2 512 Sotowa Randy U AA 93 97 25 24 24 24 97 287 23 310
3 433 McLelland Randal U A 94 93 24 24 24 22 94 281 24 305
4 332 Belcher Brad U A 97 95 20 24 21 23 88 280 23 303
5 498 Wise Wesley (Hunter) J1 AA 91 92 23 24 24 24 95 278 24 302
6 448 Peresetsky Michael S1 AA 92 93 24 23 22 23 92 277 22 299
7 402 Huff William J1 B 90 92 24 23 22 24 93 275
8 334 Blanchard Wilfred Bill J2 A 91 80 24 24 24 23 95 275
9 476 Vail Kenneth U AA 92 90 23 24 23 21 91 273
10 474 Thompson Frank J1 A 87 94 24 22 21 24 91 272
11 388 Hart Clay AA 92 91 21 23 23 22 89 272
12 413 Kensinger Troy J1 A 87 93 21 22 23 24 90 270
13 460 Schroeder Scott AA 87 90 25 21 24 22 92 269
14 508 Maskell Michael Y AA 90 87 24 21 22 24 91 268
15 429 Marbutt Casey J1 U A 89 91 20 23 24 21 88 268
16 497 Wise Hayden J3 C 86 92 23 22 23 21 89 267
17 440 Muzyka Mark J1 U AA 89 91 22 22 20 21 85 265
18 439 Musser Jesse J1 A 90 90 21 23 22 19 85 265



19 500
20 374
21 457
22 377
23 375
24 463
25 416
26 461
27 462
28 431
29 509
30 379
31 330
32 452
33 348
34 344
35 385
36 381
37 351
38 442
39 484
40 396
41 382
42 329
43 456
44 364
45 426
46 383
47 510
Pos Comp
1 498
2 334
3 402
4 474
5 413
6 429
7 497
8 440
9 439
10 500
11 374
12 377
13 463
14 462
15 379
16 452
17 348
18 344
19 385
20 396
21 329

Zeigler
Frasure
Schiller
Gaskins
Freiburger
Schutzius
Knowlton
Schuehle
Schutzius
McBride
Hellard
Gibson
Beatini
Reid
Coggins
Chiang
Hand
Grehan
Curran
Nicholson
Walsh
Hodges
Gutirrez
Bayer
Sandhu
Dunn
Lyle
Gutirrez
Regan

Last
Wise
Blanchard
Huff
Thompson
Kensinger
Marbutt
Wise
Muzyka
Musser
Zeigler
Frasure
Gaskins
Schutzius
Schutzius
Gibson
Reid
Coggins
Chiang
Hand
Hodges
Bayer
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VET

VET
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82
86
83
87
84
86
85
85
87
85
82
81
77
79
75
75
78
81
76
78
75
76
71
68
69
69
65
70
62

91
87
92
83
85
79
84
88
84
85
84
82
80
86
82
84
74
75
83
81
81
79
78
67
75
73
66
69
65

23
22
21
22
21
21
19
20
20
21
17
18
24
18
21
19
22
21
22
22
18
20
18
18
17
15
20
17
14

JUNIOR MEN'S SKEET RESULTS

Charles J1
Kyle J1
Kevin
Logan J2
Brian
Matthew J2
Michael S1
Robert S2
Mark J1
Richard
Joshua
Jimmy J3
Hank
Cody J2
Thomas J2
Kirk J2
Brian J1
John S2
Thomas
Mark
Stephen S1
Taylor J2
Mike S1
T.J. J3
Govind
Joe
Leon(Pete)
Randy
Ryan
First
Wesley (Hunter) J1
Wilfred Bill J2
William J1
Frank J1
Troy J1
Casey J1
Hayden J3
Mark J1
Jesse J1
Charles J1
Kyle J1
Logan J2
Matthew J2
Mark J1
Jimmy J3
Cody J2
Thomas J2
Kirk J2
Brian J1
Taylor J2
T.J. J3

Age Cat
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AA

91
91
90
87
87
89
86
89
90
82
86
87
86
87
81
79
75
75
78
76
68

92
89
92
94
93
91
92
91
90
91
87
83
79
84
82
86
82
84
74
79
67

Class Dayl Day2 25

23
24
24
24
21
20
23
22
21
23
22
22
21
20
18
18
21
19
22
20
18

24
22
22
24
23
22
22
20
21
21
21
22
23
16
19
19
19
18
22
20
17
19
16
19
19
18
18
15
13

50
24
24
23
22
22
23
22
22
23
24
22
24
22
21
22
16
19
19
19
19
19

19
24
20
23
23
25
22
21
21
20
20
22
21
21
23
21
23
23
19
17
16
23
15
20
15
19
17
11
15

75
24
24
22
21
23
24
23
20
22
19
24
23
25
21
22
21
23
21
23
23
20

24
22
23
21
21
22
22
20
20
20
25
20
20
23
21
21
22
20
15
17
19

18
20
17
17
19
19
17

100 Day3 Total

24
23
24
24
24
21
21
21
19
24
22
21
22
20
20
23
21
21
22

20

90
90
86
90
88
90
85
81
82
82
83
82
88
78
84
80
86
82
78
76
70
62
67
77
68
69
74
62
59

95
95
93
91
90
88
89
85
85
90
90
90
90
82
82
78
84
80
86
62
77

263
263
261
260
257
255
254
254
253
252
249
245
245
243
241
239
238
238
237
235
226
217
216
212
212
211
205
201
186

278
275
275
272
270
268
267
265
265
263
263
260
255
253
245
243
241
239
238
217
212

Final
25
24
22
22
22
22

Total
303
299
297
294
292
290



2006 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
WOMEN'S SKEET RESULTS
June 30-July 2 2006

Champion Haley Dunn 270 + 23 =293
2nd Place Connie Smotek 265 + 25 =290
3rd Place Kim Rhode 264 + 24 = 288
Senior Champion Aimee Rathburn 215
2nd Place Lori Wickman 206
High Collegiate Cheryl Hollin 216
High Class A Linda Ferrence 256
High Class B Shari Legate 253
High Class C/D Jessica Forbes 210
Junior Champion Ali Chiang 264 + 19 = 283
2nd Place Emily Blount 256 + 20 = 276
3rd Place Sally Coggins 246 + 21 = 267
High J2 Jaiden Grinnell 221
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 25 50 75 100 Day3 Total Final Total
1 365 Dunn Haley uw A 93 87 23 24 19 24 90 270 23 293
2 470 Smotek Connie w A 91 88 24 19 23 20 86 265 25 290
3 453 Rhode Kim w AA 85 88 22 21 25 23 91 264 24 288
4 343 Chiang Ali 2 W B 88 89 24 23 20 20 87 264 21 285
5 369 Ferrence Linda w A 84 85 20 25 22 20 87 256 21 277
6 335 Blount Emily J uw C 85 90 25 19 17 20 81 256 20 276
7 421 Legate Shari w B 82 86 23 20 22 20 85 253
8 441 Neal Brandie A 84 82 23 20 18 22 83 249
9 347 Coggins Sally J W C 82 84 22 20 18 20 80 246
10 511 Grinnell Jaiden 2 W B 69 80 20 19 20 13 72 221
11 400 Hollin Cheryl Lindsey UW AA 75 73 17 21 17 13 68 216
12 451 Rathburn Aimee Ss1 W D 74 68 18 17 18 20 73 215
13 372 Forbes Jessica Uuw D 71 62 21 17 20 19 77 210
14 493 Wickman Lori S1 W D 70 64 20 20 15 17 72 206
15 339 Broullard Shannon J W AA 77 60 12 15 18 15 60 197
16 472 Taylor Jacki 2 W AA 67 56 16 18 17 20 71 194
JUNIOR WOMEN'S SKEET RESULTS
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 25 50 75 100 Day3 Total Final Total
1 343 Chiang Ali 2 W B 88 89 24 23 20 20 87 264 19 283
2 335 Blount Emily J uw C 85 90 25 19 17 20 81 256 20 276
3 347 Coggins Sally Jb W C 82 84 22 20 18 20 80 246 21 267
4 511 Grinnell Jaiden J2 W B 69 80 20 19 20 13 72 221 20 241
5 339 Broullard Shannon Jb W AA 77 60 12 15 18 15 60 197 18 215
6 472 Taylor Jacki 2 W AA 67 566 16 18 17 20 71 194 20 214



